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netwealth

24 September 2018

WJ & GM Bennett Fund
37 Hazelmere Pde
SHERWOOD QLD 4075

Wealth Accelerator
Annual Statement - 30 June 2018

This document represents your annual statement for the financial year ended
30 June 2018. We encourage you to read this document carefully as it
contains important information about your account.

Account Snapshot

Opening balance as at 01 July 2017 $108,691.90
Deposits / Asset Transfers $0.00
Net Income (Income - Expenses) $2,591.34
Change in value of investments $7,998.62
Withdrawals $0.00
Taxes $0.00
Insurance Premiums $0.00
Miscellaneous $0.00
Closing Portfolio Value $119,281.86

Download the Netwealth mobile app

The information in this document reflects all information relating to your account that was available
to Netwealth at the time this communication was produced.

Your account balance as at 30 Jun 2018

$119,281.86

Your Details

Client name
WJ & GM Bennett Fund

Client number
176535

Account number

WRAP039235

Your Adviser Details

Adviser name
Terry Barron - Accrue Financial

Phone number
(07) 3359 3359

“ormore intormation
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WJ & GM Bennett Fund

Account Number: WRAP039235

Wealth Accelerator netwea It

Investment Account Statement at 30 June 2018

Investment Name Code Units
Cash Account

ALS Limited ALQ 323.00
Aurizon Holdings Limited AZJ 930.00
BHP Billiton Ltd BHP 250.00
Brambles Ltd BXB 544.00
CYBG PLC CYB 621.00
Commonwealth Bank of Australia CBA 49.00
Healthscope Limited HSO 1,826.00
Iress Limited IRE 203.00
James Hardie Industries PLC JHX 245.00
Janus Henderson Group PLC JHG 70.00
LendLease Group LLC 335.00
Link Administration Holdings Limited LNK 548.00
MYOB Group Limited MYO 749.00
Macquarie Group Ltd MQG 48.00
National Australia Bank Ltd NAB 308.00
Qube Holdings Limited QUB 954.00
REA Group Ltd REA 26.00
Rio Tinto Ltd RIO 35.00
Seek Limited SEK 198.00
South32 Limited S32 664.00
Tabcorp Holdings Ltd TAH 1,153.00
Treasury Wine Estates Limited TWE 171.00
Westpac Banking Corporation WBC 246.00
Woodside Petroleum Ltd WPL 111.00
Woolworths Group Limited WOW 268.00
WorleyParsons Limited WOR 135.00

Total value of cash and investments

Income Receivable as at 30 Jun 2018

Total income receivable

Total account value

Value
$6,201.53
$2,435.42
$4,026.90
$8,477.50
$4,830.72
$3,496.23
$3,570.63
$4,035.46
$2,444 .12
$5,556.60
$2,914.80
$6,636.35
$4,016.84
$2,164.61
$5,935.20
$8,442.28
$2,299.14
$2,362.62
$2,920.40
$4,318.38
$2,397.04
$5,142.38
$2,973.69
$7,207.80
$3,936.06
$8,179.36
$2,359.80

$119,281.86

$0.00

$119,281.86
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WJ & GM Bennett Fund - . -
Account Number: WRAP039235

Wealth Accelerator netwea Ith

Cash Account Transaction Listing from 01 July 2017 to 30 June 2018

Date Transaction Description Units Amount Balance
Cash at start of period $5,180.21
03/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - ALS Limited $-0.38 $5,179.83
03/07/2017 Distribution - ALS Limited $41.36 $5,221.19
03/07/2017 Distribution - Macquarie Group Ltd $156.80 $5,377.99
04/07/2017 Distribution - Westpac Banking Corporation $133.48 $5,511.47
05/07/2017 Distribution - National Australia Bank Ltd $251.46 $5,762.93
11/07/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Commonwealth Bank of Australia -7.00 $578.77 $6,341.70
11/07/2017 Asset Pchhase - Managed Account - National Australia Bank Lid 25.00 $-749.76 $5,591.94
12/07/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Macquarie Atlas Roads Group -48.00 $266.76 $5,858.70
12/07/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Rio Tinto Ltd 4.00 $-262.95 $5,595.75
12/07/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Seek Limited -19.00 $319.21 $5,914.96
12/07/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Tatts Group Limited -78.00 $311.43 $6,226.39
12/07/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Woolworths Group Limited 13.00 $-333.73 $5,892.66ﬂ
13/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Commonwealth Bank of Australia $-0.87 $5,891.79
13/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - National Australia Bank Ltd $-1.12  $5,890.67
14/07/_2017 MA Transaction Fee - Seek Limited $-0.48 $5,890.19
14/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Tatts Group Limited $-0.47 $5,889.72
14/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Macquarie Atlas Roads Group $-0.40 $5,889.32
14/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Rio Tinto Ltd $-0.39 $5,888.93
14/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Woolworths Group Limited $-0.50 $5,888.43
20/07/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Commonwealth Bank of Australia -13.00 $1,100.47 $6,988.90
20/07/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - National Australia Bank Ltd 36.00 $-1,111.15 $5,877.75
20/07/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Westpac Banking Corporation 33.00 $-1,079.07 $4,798.68
24/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Commonwealth Bank of Australia $-1.65 $4,797.03
24/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Westpac Banking Corporation $-1.62 $4,795.41
24/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - National Australia Bank Ltd $-1.67 $4,793.74
26/07/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Macquarie Atlas Roads Group -44.00 $250.13 $5,043.87
27/07/2017 Gsn?icta(teclj’urchase - Managed Account - SKYCITY Entertainment Group 147.00 $-571.80 $4,472.07
28/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Macquarie Atlas Roads Group $-0.38 $4,471.69
31/07/2017 MA Transaction Fee - SKYCITY Entertainment Group Limited $-0.86  $4.470.83
31/07/2017 Administration Costs $-60.45 $4,410.38

Investment Management Fee - DNR Capital Aust Equities High

31/07/2017 Conviction Model $-73.79 $4,336.59
31/07/2017 Cash Account Interest $4.91 $4,341.50
02/08/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Commonwealth Bank of Australia -5.00 $421.06 $4,762.56
03/08/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - South32 Limited -86.00 $250.17 $5,012.73
04/08/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Commonwealth Bank of Australia $-0.63 $5,012.10
04/08/2017 Distribution - James Hardie Industries PLC $34.72 $5,046.82
07/08/2017 MA Transaction Fee - South32 Limited $-0.38 $5,046.44
10/08/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Janus Henderson Group PLC 11.00 $-499.47 $4,546.97
10/08/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Qube Holdings Limited -193.00 $511.51  $5,058.48
14/08/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Qube Holdings Limited $-0.77 $5,057.71
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WJ & GM Bennett Fund
Account Number: WRAP039235
Wealth Accelerator

=T

netwealth

Date Transaction Description Units Amount Balance
15/09/2017 Distribution - SKYCITY Entertainment Group Limited $66.40 $4,695.25
20/09/2017 Distribution - LendLease Group $15.82 $4,711.07
20/09/2017 Distribution - LendLease Group $98.05 $4,809.12
20/09/2017 Gsr,:gédSale - Managed Account - SKYCITY Entertainment Group -114.00 $388.68 $5.197.80
21/09/2017 Distribution - Rio Tinto Ltd $55.09 $5,252.89
22/09/2017 MA Transaction Fee - SKYCITY Entertainment Group Limited $-0.58 $5,252.31
25/09/2017 Distribution - Aurizon Holdings Limited © $8134  $5333.65
26/09/2017 Distribution - BHP Billiton Ltd $119.67 $5,453.32
26/_0§/_2017_ Distribution - Oil Search Ltd $7.17 $5,460.49
28/09/2017 Distribution - Healthscope Limited $58.87 $5,510.36
29/09/2017 Distribution - Commonwealth Bank of Australia $232.30 $5,751.66
29/09/2017 Distribution - Iress Limited $35.84 $5,787.50
©29/09/2017 Distribution - QBE Insurance Group Ltd $69.52 $5,857.02
30/09/2017 g;/ssit(r;zigtus;;gement Fee - DNR Capital Aust Equities High $.70.21 $5,786.81
30/09/2017 Administration Costs $-57.76 $5,729.05
30/09/2017 Cash Account interest $4.18  $5,733.23
03/10/2017 Distribution - Tatts Group Limited $78.00 $5.811.23
06/10/2017 Distribution - Treasury Wine Estates Limited $35.23 $5,846.46
06/10/2017 Distribution - Woolworths Group Limited $124.50 $5,970.96
09/10/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Woolworths Group Limited 20.00 $-496.77 $5,474.19
11/10/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Woolworths Group Limited $-0.75 $5,473.44
12/10/2017 Distribution - Brambles Ltd $55.10 $5,528.54
12/10/2017 Distribution - Qube Holdings Limited $23.35 $5,551.89
12/10/2017 Distribution - South32 Limited o $41.28  $5593.17
12/10/2017 Asset Purchase - WorleyParsons - Rights Entitlement 6.00 $0.00 $5,593.17
13/10/2017 Distribution - Seek Limited $47.88 $5641.05
19/10/2017 Distribution - MYOB Group Limited $38.87 $5,679.92
23/10/2017 Asset Sale - WorleyParsons - Rights Entitlement -6.00 $0.00 $5,679.92
23/10/2017 Asset Purchase - WorleyParsons Limited (New Shares) 6.00 $-78.00 $5,601.92
30/10/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - ALS Limited -36.00 $284.07 $5,885.99
30/10/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Brambles Ltd 80.00 $-749.46 $5,136.53
30/10/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Treasury Wine Estates Limited -20.00 $310.30 $5,44é.83 .
31/10/2017 Administration Costs $-61.22 $5,385.61
31/10/2017 ggsiitgii:tu:;;gement Fee - DNR Capital Aust Equities High $-75.02 $5,310.59
31/10/2017 Cash Account Interest $4.81 $5,315.40 .
31/10/2017 ﬁﬁﬁégurchase - Managed Account - Link Administration Holdings 95.00 $-785.03 $4,530.37
01/11/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Treasury Wine Estates Limited $-0.47 $4,529.90
01/11/2017 MA Transaction Fee - ALS Limited $-0.43 $4,529.47
01/11/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Brambles Ltd ) $-1.12 $4,528.35
02/11/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Link Administration Holdings Limited $-1.18 $4,527.17
02/11/2017 Corporate Action - WorleyParsons Limited o 6.00 $-84.12 $4,443.05
_-02/1 1/2017 Corporate Action - WorleyParsons Limited (New Shares) -6.00 $84.12 $4,527.17
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WJ & GM Bennett Fund w—
Account Number: WRAP039235

Wealth Accelerator netwealth
Date Transaction Description Units Amount Balance
18/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - BHP Billiton Ltd $-0.42 $4,211.09
18/12/2017 Distribution - ALS Limited $29.52 $4,240.61
18/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Commonwealth Bank of Australia -4.00 $320.26 $4,560.87
19/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Healthscope Limited $-0.44 $4,560.43
19/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - National Australia Bank Ltd $-0.45 $4,559.98
19/12/2017 Distribution - Tatts Group Limited ' $156.00  $4,715.98
20/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Commonwealth Bank of Australia $-0.48 $4,715.50
21/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - BHP Billiton Ltd 11.00 $-317.20 $4,398.30

" 21/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Brambles Ltd 31.00 $-314.50  $4,083.80
21/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - QBE Insurance Group Ltd -139.00 $1,484.71 $5,568.51
22/12/2017 Merger and Takeover (scrip) - Tabcorp Holdings Ltd 780.00 $-3,644.42 $1,924.09
22/12/2017 Merger and Takeover (scrip) - Tatts Group Limited -975.00 $3,902.80 $5,826.89
22/12/2017 Distribution - Westpac Banking Corporation $164.50 $5,991.39
27/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - QBE Insurance Group Ltd $-2.23  $5,989.16
27/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - BHP Billiton Ltd ) - $-0.48  $5,988.68
27/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Brambles Ltd $-0.47 $5,988.21
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Aurizon Holdings Limited 83.00 $-412.28 $5,575.93
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - BHP Billiton Ltd S 13.00 $-381.03 $5,194.90m
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Brambles Ltd 32.00 $-322.68 $4,872.22
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Janus Henderson Group PLC 7.00 $-346.64 $4,525.58
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - LendLease Group 22,00 $-358.05 $4,167.53
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - MYOB Group Limited 73.00 $-271.27 $3,896.26
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - National Australia Bank Ltd 16.00 $-473.58 $3,422.68
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Westpac Banking Corporation ‘“8..00‘ $-2é1-:-76 ' $3,17_652_
27/12/2017 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Woolworths Group Limited 17.00 $-465.07  $2,705.85
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Aurizon Holdings Limited $-0.62 $2,705.23
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - BHP Billiton Ltd $-0.57 $2,704.66
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Brambles Ltd $-0.48 $2,704.18
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Janus Henderson Group PLC $-0.52 $2,703.66
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - LendLease Group $-0.54 $2,703.12
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - MYOB Group Limited $-0.41 $2,702.71
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - National Australia Bank Ltd $-0.71 $2,702.00
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Westpac Banking Corporation $-0.38 $2,701.62
29/12/2017 MA Transaction Fee - Woolworths Group Limited $-0.70 $2,700.92

209/1 2/26}7 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Aurizon Holdings Limited -67.00 $331.97 $3,032.89
29/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - BHP Billiton Ltd -17.00 $503.13 $3,536.02
29/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Brambles Ltd -37.00 $372.48 $3,908.50
29/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Janus Henderson Group PLC -7.00 $343.78 $4,252.28
29/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - LendLease Group -25.00 $407.42 $4,659.70
29/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - National Australia Bank Ltd -22.00 $651.31 $5,311.01

“29—/1 2/2617 Assgsaaﬁaég_ed_ Account - Westpac Banking Corporation -10.00 $313.86 $5,624.87
20/12/2017 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Woolworths Group Limited 1800  $491.77  $6,116.64
31/12/2017 Administration Costs o $-62.83  $6,053.81

Investment Management Fee - DNR Capital Aust Equities High

31/12/2017 Conviction Model

$-77.60 $5,976.21




WJ & GM Bennett Fund
Account Number: WRAP039235
Wealth Accelerator

T

netwealth

Date Transaction Description Units Amount Balance
26/02/2018 MA Transaction Fee - South32 Limited $-0.69 $6,940.78
27/02/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Tabcorp Holdings Ltd $-0.40 $6,940.38
28/02/2018 Administration Costs $-56.45  $6,883.93
28/02/2018 I(;\(\)/sjitgnme)?]tm:;ea}gement Fee - DNR Capital Aust Equities High $-69.53 $6,814.40
28/02/2018 Cash Account Interest $4.21 $6,818.61
02/03/2018 Distribution - Janus Henderson Group PLC $41.18 $6,859.79
02/03/2018 Asset Purchase - Woodside Petroleum Ltd (New Shares) 6.00 $-162.00  $6,697.79
02/03/2018 Asset Sale - Woodside Petroleum Ltd Rights -6.00 $0.00  $6,697.79
07/03/2018 Asset Purchase - Manéged Account - CYBG PLC 410.00 $:2,230.65 $4,467.14
07/03/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Janus Henderson Group PLC 3200  $1,393.04  $5,360.18
07/03/2018 Gsniﬁégurchase - Managed Account - Link Administration Holdings 84.00 $-707.92 $5,152.26
07/03/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Macquarie Group Ltd -7.00 $715.35 $5,867.61
09/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Janus Henderson Group PLC $-2.09 $5,865.52
09/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Macquarie Group Ltd $-1.07 $5,864.45
09/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - CYBG PLC $-3.35 $5,861.10
- 09/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Link Administration Holdings Limited $-1.06 $5,860.04
13/03/2018 Distribution - Tabcorp Holdings Ltd $85.80 $5,945.84
14/03/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Woodside Petroleum Ltd 32.00 $-921.44 $5,024.40
16/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Woodside Petroleum Ltd $-1.38 $5,023.02
16/03/2018 Distribution - REA Group Ltd $15.98 $5,039.00
16/03/2018 Corporate Action - Woodside Petroleum Ltd 6.00 $-171.30 $4,867.70
16/03/2018 Corporate Action - Woodside Petroleum Ltd (New Shares) -6.00 $171.30 $5,039.00
19/03/2018 ;&ggét_Purchas-e -'_Managed Account - Brambles Ltd ) 26.00 $-258.38 $4,780.62
15}03/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Macquarie Group Ltd -3.00 $317.06 $5,097_6'é
20/03/2018 Gsn:i?’tagurchase - Managed Account - Link Administration Holdings 33.00 $.283.98 $4.813.70
21/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Macquarie Group; Ltd $-0.48 $4,813.22
21/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Brambles Ltd $-0.39 $4,812.83
21/03/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Macquarie Group Ltd -3.00 $317.72 $5,130.55
22/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Link Administration Holdings Limited $-0.43 $5,130.12
22/03/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - James Hardie Industries PLC 11.00 $-249.16 $4,880.96
22/03/2018 Distribution - LendLease Group $122.40 $5,003.36
22/03/2018 Distribution - Woodside Petroleum Ltd $32.56 $5,035.92
23/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Macquarie Group Ltd $-0.48 $5,035.44
23/03/2018 Distribution - Healthscope Limited $58.43 $5,093.87
23/03/2018 Distribution - Iress Limited $56.84 $5,150.71
26/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - James Hardie Industries PLC $-0.37 $5,150.34
26/03/2018 Distribution - Aurizon Holdings Limited $130.20 $5,280.54
26/03/2018 Distribution - WorleyParsons Limited $12.00 $5,292.54
27/03/2018 Distribution - BHP Billiton Ltd $171.52 $5,464.06
27/03/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Tabcorp Holdings Ltd 67.00  $-29566  $5168.40
_28/03/2018 Distribution - Commonwealth Bank of Australia $186.00 $5,354.40
29/03/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Tabcorp Holdings Ltd $-o_4_4_ $5:E3§5
31/03/2018 Administration Costs - ) $-61.97 $5,291.99




WJ & GM Bennett Fund —
Account Number: WRAP039235

Wealth Accelerator netwea|th
Date Transaction Description Units Amount Balance
30/04/2018 Distribution - Link Administration Holdings Limited $26.88 $4,877.77
10/05/2018 Gsrsgégurchase - Managed Account - Link Administration Holdings 62.00 $-450.01 $4,427.76
14/05/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Link Administration Holdings Limited $-0.68 $4,427.08
14/05/2018 G:ﬁé:urchase - Managed Account - Link Administration Holdings 38.00 $-258.04 $4,169.04
16/05/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Link Administration Holdings Limited $-0.39 $4,168.65
22/05/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - CYBG PLC 54.00 $-287.19 $3,881.46
22/05/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Westpac Banking Corporation -21.00 $596.40 $4,477.86
22/05/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - WorleyParsons Limited 15.00 $-259.94 $4,217 .92
24/05/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Westpac Banking Corporation $-0.89 $4,217.03
24/05/2018 MA Transaction Fee - CYBG PLC $-0.43 $4,216.60
24/05/2018 MA Transaction Fee - WorleyParsons Limited $-0.39 $4,216.21
31/05/2018 Administration Costs $-64.00 $4,152.21

Investment Management Fee - DNR Capital Aust Equities High

31/05/2018 ) viction Model $-79.47 $4,072.74
31/05/2018 Cash Account Interest $3.82 $4,076.56
01/06/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - CYBG PLC 51.00 $-255.89  $3,820.67
01/06/2018 Distribution - Janus Henderson Group PLC $53_3.46 - $3,854.13
01/06/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Westpac Banking Corporation - -10.00 $277.47 $4,131.60
05/06/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Westpac Banking Corporation $-0.42 $4,131.18
05/06/2018 MA Transaction Fee - CYBG PLC $-0.38 $4,130.80
14/06/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - ALS Limited -42.00 $325.77 $4,456.57
15/06/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - REA Group Ltd -4.00 $361.98 $4,818.55
?8/06/20-1-2-3" MA Transaction Fee - ALS Limited - $-0.49 $4,818.06
19/06/2018 MA Transaction Fee - REA Group Ltd ) ' $-0.54 $4,817.52

26/06/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - CYBG PLC 56.00 $-322.60  $4,494.92
2—(3/06/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - LendLease Group -25.00 $496.12 $4,991.04
26/06/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Macquarie Group Ltd _ -4.00 $483.13 $5,474.17
26/06/2018 Asset Sale - Managed Account - Rio Tinto Ltd -14.00 $1,141.12 $6,615.29
28/06/2018 MA Transaction Fee - LendLease Group $-0.74 $6,614.55
28/06/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Macquarie Group Ltd $-0.72 $6,613.83
28/06/2018 MA Transaction Fee - Rio Tinto Ltd $-1.71 $6,612.12
28/06/2018 MA Transaction Fee - CYBG PLC $-0.48 $6,611.64
20/06/2018 Asset Purchase - Managed Account - Brambles Ltd 31.00 $-27551  $6,336.13
30/06/2018 Administration Costs $-61.75 $6,274.38
30/06/2018 g;sj:gigt“wjgsgement Fee - DNR Capital Aust Equities High $-76.60 $6,197.78
30/06/2018 Cash Account Interest $3.75 $6,201.53
Cash at end of period $6,201.53
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WJ & GM Bennett Fund T Yo ——
Account Number: WRAP039235

Wealth Accelerator netwea Ith

Disclaimer

The information in this report is provided for your information only and is believed to be accurate and reliable. No liability is
accepted for any loss incurred or reliance on this information whether by reason of error, omission, or negligence.

Unit Pricing

Netwealth Global Specialist Series Funds: The prices displayed are the ex-distribution* prices as at the
end of the reporting period as calculated by Netwealth.

Managed Funds: The prices displayed have been sourced from Morningstar Research
